
2019 Cape Cod Canal Minor League Schedule

4/1/2019 10:04:55 1

Game # Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
1 Mon 29-Apr 6:00p 1 Little Paw Sox (B) 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) Bourne High School
2 Mon 29-Apr 6:00p 3 Terriers (F) 4 Dodgers (S) FHS Varsity Field 

BYE Mon 29-Apr 6:00p 5 Phillies (S) BYE NA
3 Wed 1-May 6:00p 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) 1 Little Paw Sox (B) Bourne High School
4 Wed 1-May 6:00p 4 Dodgers (S) 3 Terriers (F) Wing School AL3

BYE Wed 1-May 6:00p BYE 5 Phillies (S) NA
5 Mon 6-May 6:00p 3 Terriers (F) 1 Little Paw Sox (B) FHS Varsity Field
6 Mon 6-May 6:00p 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) 5 Phillies (S) Bourne High School

BYE Mon 6-May 6:00p BYE 4 Dodgers (S) NA
7 Wed 8-May 6:00p 1 Little Paw Sox (B) 5 Phillies (S) Bourne High School

BYE Wed 8-May 6:00p BYE 3 Terriers (F) NA
8 Wed 8-May 6:00p 4 Dodgers (S) 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) Wing School AL3

BYE Mon 13-May 6:00p 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) BYE NA
9 Mon 13-May 6:00p 1 Little Paw Sox (B) 4 Dodgers (S) Bourne High School

10 Mon 13-May 6:00p 3 Terriers (F) 5 Phillies (S) FHS Varsity Field
11 Wed 15-May 6:00p 5 Phillies (S) 4 Dodgers (S) Wing School AL3

BYE Wed 15-May 6:00p 1 Little Paw Sox (B) BYE NA
12 Wed 15-May 6:00p 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) 3 Terriers (F) Bourne High School
13 Mon 20-May 6:00p 1 Little Paw Sox (B) 3 Terriers (F) Bourne High School
14 Mon 20-May 6:00p 5 Phillies (S) 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) Wing School AL3

BYE Mon 20-May 6:00p 4 Dodgers (S) BYE NA
15 Wed 22-May 6:00p 4 Dodgers (S) 5 Phillies (S) Wing School AL3

BYE Wed 22-May 6:00p BYE 1 Little Paw Sox (B) NA
16 Wed 22-May 6:00p 3 Terriers (F) 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) FHS Varsity Field

BYE Mon 27-May 6:00p BYE 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) NA
17 Mon 27-May 6:00p 4 Dodgers (S) 1 Little Paw Sox (B) SHS JV Field
18 Mon 27-May 6:00p 5 Phillies (S) 3 Terriers (F) Wing School AL3
19 Wed 29-May 6:00p 5 Phillies (S) 1 Little Paw Sox (B) Wing School AL3

BYE Wed 29-May 6:00p 3 Terriers (F) BYE NA
20 Wed 29-May 6:00p 2 Purple Power Sluggers (B) 4 Dodgers (S) Bourne High School

Make-Up Games if Necessary



2019 Cape Cod Canal Minor League Schedule

4/1/2019 10:04:55 2

Game # Day Date Time Home Team Away Team Field
Mon 3-Jun 6:00p
Mon 3-Jun 6:00p
Mon 3-Jun 6:00p
Wed 5-Jun 6:00p
Wed 5-Jun 6:00p
Wed 5-Jun 6:00p

Minor League Playoffs
Round One

1 Mon 10-Jun 6:00p 4 Seed 5 Seed TBD
Semi-Finals

2 Wed 12-Jun 6:00p Seed 1 Winner Gm 1 TBD
3 Wed 12-Jun 6:00p Seed 2 3 Seed TBD

Championship Game
4 Mon 17-Jun 6:00p Winner Gm 2 Winner Gm 3 TBD

Please note that the Home Team during playoffs will be the higher seeded team.

Teams: Fields:
1. Bourne-Little Paw Sox Bourne High School
2. Bourne-Purple Power Sluggers Bourne Middle School
3. Falmouth-Terriers Falmouth HS JV Field
4. Sandwich-Dodgers Falmouth HS Varsity Field (FHS Varsity Field)
5. Sandwich-Phillies Sandwich HS JV Field (SHS JV Field)

Wing School AL3 Sandwich


